18
USB details: USB 2.0
Analog Outputs
Current: 4–20 mA, 2-wire loop powered, 3-wire or 4-wire systems
Voltage: 0–5 VDC, 3-wire
Switches: 2 each, solid state opto-coupler SPST switches
                      Rated for 80V DC, 100 mA max
                      for use with 3- or 4- wire systems only

� M1500-“Sensor Code with Range”-“Sensor Code with Range”
� Any combination of GI, CI or AI
2
 Media Compatibility
� Non-isolated DN sensors: clean, dry, non-corrosive, non-condensing gases
only
� Isolated DI sensors: any media compatible with 316SS & Viton
®
� Isolated GI, CI & AI sensors:  any media compatible with 316SS
3
 DI Pressure Manifold Options
� 2-port DIxxxx manifolds are standard; use for clean liquid service only
� 4-port DIxxxx flushing manifolds are order options; best for dirty liquids,
congealing liquids, and liquids with particulates or suspended solids
Model Number Examples:
1. ZM1500-DN0415 = M1500, Differential Pressure, Non-isolated, 0 – 415”
H2O
2. ZM1500-DI0030 = M1500, Differential Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 30 PSI
3. ZM1500-GI1000 = M1500, Gauge Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 1000 PSIG
4. ZM1500-CI0100= M1500, Compound Pressure, Isolated, -14.7 to +100
PSIG
5. ZM1500-AI0017 = M1500, Absolute Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 17 PSIA
6. ZM1500-GI0030-AI0017 = Gauge Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 30 PSIG and
Absolute Pressure, Isolated, 0 – 17 PSIA
2
CD ROM ResourcesCD ROM ResourcesCD ROM ResourcesCD ROM Resources
Each M1500 comes complete with a product CD ROM that includes